
Central District Invitational Hosted By Michigan State University
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6265

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Furman 282 289 571 -5
2 Louisville 287 298 585 +9
3 Augusta University 297 299 596 +20
4 UNC 298 301 599 +23
5 Memphis 301 299 600 +24
6 Maryland 293 308 601 +25
7 Mich. St. 304 300 604 +28
8 Toledo 307 304 611 +35
9 Ole Miss 308 312 620 +44
10 UNCW 297 326 623 +47
11 College of Charleston 312 317 629 +53
12 Nebraska 316 314 630 +54
13 Iowa 305 327 632 +56
14 Rutgers 316 321 637 +61
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Furman 282 289 571 -5
T 1 Taylor Totland 68 72 140 -4
3 Alice Chen 70 71 141 -3
4 Natalie Srinivasan 70 75 145 +1
T 19 Reona Hirai 78 71 149 +5
T 19 Haylee Harford 74 75 149 +5

2 Louisville 287 298 585 +9
T 1 Lauren Hartlage 70 70 140 -4
T 7 Molly Skapik 71 76 147 +3
T 16 Olivia Cason 72 76 148 +4
T 49 Louise Oxner 82 76 158 +14
T 56 Jacqueline Twitty 74 87 161 +17

3 Augusta University 297 299 596 +20
T 7 Jessica Haigwood 74 73 147 +3
T 16 Charlotte Alran 73 75 148 +4
T 22 Eunice Yi 74 76 150 +6
T 25 Linda Lundqvist 76 75 151 +7
T 52 Maggie Ashmore 79 80 159 +15

4 UNC 298 301 599 +23
T 7 Kelly Whaley 72 75 147 +3
T 7 Bryana Nguyen 74 73 147 +3
T 22 Brynn Walker 73 77 150 +6
T 39 Leslie Cloots 79 77 156 +12
T 39 Rachel Jones 80 76 156 +12

5 Memphis 301 299 600 +24
T 7 Madison Thomas 72 75 147 +3
T 16 Michaela Fletcher 74 74 148 +4
T 28 Leighann Cabush 74 78 152 +8
T 32 Emily Goldenstein 82 72 154 +10
T 56 Abby Herrmann 81 80 161 +17

6 Maryland 293 308 601 +25
T 7 Alexandra Papell 72 75 147 +3
T 7 Xiaolin Tian 70 77 147 +3
T 30 Panitta Yusabai 76 77 153 +9
T 32 Ludovica Farina 75 79 154 +10
T 52 Ludovica Scandroglio 79 80 159 +15

7 Mich. St. 304 300 604 +28
T 7 Ally Geer 74 73 147 +3
T 25 Sarah Burnham 75 76 151 +7
T 25 Katie Sharp 77 74 151 +7
T 39 Carolyn Markley 79 77 156 +12
T 62 Paz Marfa 78 85 163 +19

8 Toledo 307 304 611 +35
T 7 Pinyada Kuvanun 74 73 147 +3
T 30 Saranlak Tumfong 76 77 153 +9
T 32 Pimchanok Kawil 78 76 154 +10
T 60 Napaphan Phongpaiboon 84 78 162 +18
T 62 Thunpijja Sukkasem 79 84 163 +19
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9 Ole Miss 308 312 620 +44
T 19 Martina Flori 73 76 149 +5
T 32 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson 74 80 154 +10
T 52 Maria Toennessen 84 75 159 +15
T 56 Madisen Bentley 80 81 161 +17
T 62 Kie Purdom 81 82 163 +19

10 UNCW 297 326 623 +47
T 28 Ellinoora Moisio 75 77 152 +8
T 39 Kayla Thompson 73 83 156 +12
T 43 Lyberty Anderson 74 83 157 +13
T 49 Thao My Nguyen 75 83 158 +14
55 Alaina Yeatts 75 85 160 +16

11 College of Charleston 312 317 629 +53
T 5 Laura Fuenfstueck 73 73 146 +2
T 43 Victoria Drechsler 78 79 157 +13
T 56 Victoria Huskey 80 81 161 +17
T 69 Savanah Goodman 81 84 165 +21
T 73 Anna Rottluff 81 88 169 +25

12 Nebraska 316 314 630 +54
T 5 Kate Smith 71 75 146 +2
T 43 Sarah Pravecek 80 77 157 +13
T 62 Annie Sritragul 81 82 163 +19
71 Audrey Judd 86 80 166 +22
T 73 Emily Gillman 84 85 169 +25

13 Iowa 305 327 632 +56
T 37 Jessie Sindlinger 73 82 155 +11
T 43 Jessica Ip 76 81 157 +13
T 43 Sophie Liu 76 81 157 +13
T 62 Shawn Rennegarbe 80 83 163 +19
75 Morgan Kukla 88 84 172 +28

14 Rutgers 316 321 637 +61
T 37 Carrie-Ann Lee 76 79 155 +11
T 43 Ana Cortes 77 80 157 +13
T 60 Ashleigh Greenham 80 82 162 +18
T 69 Emily Mills 85 80 165 +21
72 Tatum Jackson 83 85 168 +24
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4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 22 Lexi Harkins UNC 73 77 150 +6
T 32 Shannon Gramley Louisville 79 75 154 +10
T 43 Logan Otter Mich. St. 76 81 157 +13
T 62 Elisa Suarez Iowa 83 80 163 +19
68 Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 85 79 164 +20
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Round: 2
RESULTS
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5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Furman 282 289 571 -5
2 Louisville 287 298 585 +9
3 Augusta University 297 299 596 +20
4 UNC 298 301 599 +23
5 Memphis 301 299 600 +24
6 Maryland 293 308 601 +25
7 Mich. St. 304 300 604 +28
8 Toledo 307 304 611 +35
9 Ole Miss 308 312 620 +44
10 UNCW 297 326 623 +47
11 College of Charleston 312 317 629 +53
12 Nebraska 316 314 630 +54
13 Iowa 305 327 632 +56
14 Rutgers 316 321 637 +61

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Taylor Totland Furman 68 72 140 -4
Lauren Hartlage Louisville 70 70 140 -4

3 Alice Chen Furman 70 71 141 -3
4 Natalie Srinivasan Furman 70 75 145 +1
5 Laura Fuenfstueck College of Charleston 73 73 146 +2

Kate Smith Nebraska 71 75 146 +2
7 Ally Geer Mich. St. 74 73 147 +3

Molly Skapik Louisville 71 76 147 +3
Jessica Haigwood Augusta University 74 73 147 +3
Alexandra Papell Maryland 72 75 147 +3
Kelly Whaley UNC 72 75 147 +3
Xiaolin Tian Maryland 70 77 147 +3
Madison Thomas Memphis 72 75 147 +3
Bryana Nguyen UNC 74 73 147 +3
Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 74 73 147 +3

16 Olivia Cason Louisville 72 76 148 +4
Michaela Fletcher Memphis 74 74 148 +4
Charlotte Alran Augusta University 73 75 148 +4

19 Haylee Harford Furman 74 75 149 +5
Reona Hirai Furman 78 71 149 +5
Martina Flori Ole Miss 73 76 149 +5



Central District Invitational Hosted By Michigan State University
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Furman 2.90 -2
Nebraska 3.05 +1
Maryland 3.15 +3
Augusta University 3.15 +3
UNCW 3.20 +4
Louisville 3.20 +4
Mich. St. 3.25 +5
Rutgers 3.25 +5
Memphis 3.35 +7
UNC 3.45 +9
Ole Miss 3.50 +10
Toledo 3.50 +10
Iowa 3.55 +11
College of Charleston 3.60 +12
PAR 4 SCORING

UNC 4.14 +7
Furman 4.14 +7
Memphis 4.22 +11
Augusta University 4.28 +14
Mich. St. 4.30 +15
Louisville 4.30 +15
Toledo 4.34 +17
Ole Miss 4.38 +19
College of Charleston 4.42 +21
Maryland 4.44 +22
Nebraska 4.62 +31
Iowa 4.62 +31
UNCW 4.62 +31
Rutgers 4.68 +34
PAR 5 SCORING

Furman 4.95 -1
Memphis 5.05 +1
Toledo 5.05 +1
UNC 5.10 +2
Augusta University 5.10 +2
Maryland 5.15 +3
Mich. St. 5.25 +5
Ole Miss 5.25 +5
Louisville 5.30 +6
Nebraska 5.35 +7
Rutgers 5.35 +7
Iowa 5.45 +9
College of Charleston 5.60 +12
UNCW 5.80 +16

EAGLES

UNC 1
BIRDIES

Furman 14
UNC 13
Maryland 12
Mich. St. 12
Louisville 12
Augusta University 10
Memphis 9
Nebraska 5
Iowa 5
Toledo 5
Ole Miss 4
UNCW 4
College of Charleston 4
Rutgers 3
PARS

Furman 60
Memphis 58
Toledo 58
Augusta University 57
College of Charleston 56
Ole Miss 55
Mich. St. 50
Nebraska 50
UNC 48
UNCW 48
Louisville 48
Maryland 47
Rutgers 46
Iowa 44



Central District Invitational Hosted By Michigan State University
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6265

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Taylor Totland Furman 68 72 140 -4
Lauren Hartlage Louisville 70 70 140 -4

3 Alice Chen Furman 70 71 141 -3
4 Natalie Srinivasan Furman 70 75 145 +1
5 Laura Fuenfstueck College of Charleston 73 73 146 +2

Kate Smith Nebraska 71 75 146 +2
7 Ally Geer Mich. St. 74 73 147 +3

Molly Skapik Louisville 71 76 147 +3
Jessica Haigwood Augusta University 74 73 147 +3
Alexandra Papell Maryland 72 75 147 +3
Kelly Whaley UNC 72 75 147 +3
Xiaolin Tian Maryland 70 77 147 +3
Madison Thomas Memphis 72 75 147 +3
Bryana Nguyen UNC 74 73 147 +3
Pinyada Kuvanun Toledo 74 73 147 +3

16 Olivia Cason Louisville 72 76 148 +4
Michaela Fletcher Memphis 74 74 148 +4
Charlotte Alran Augusta University 73 75 148 +4

19 Haylee Harford Furman 74 75 149 +5
Reona Hirai Furman 78 71 149 +5
Martina Flori Ole Miss 73 76 149 +5

22 Brynn Walker UNC 73 77 150 +6
Eunice Yi Augusta University 74 76 150 +6
*Lexi Harkins UNC 73 77 150 +6

25 Linda Lundqvist Augusta University 76 75 151 +7
Katie Sharp Mich. St. 77 74 151 +7
Sarah Burnham Mich. St. 75 76 151 +7

28 Leighann Cabush Memphis 74 78 152 +8
Ellinoora Moisio UNCW 75 77 152 +8

30 Panitta Yusabai Maryland 76 77 153 +9
Saranlak Tumfong Toledo 76 77 153 +9

32 *Shannon Gramley Louisville 79 75 154 +10
Emily Goldenstein Memphis 82 72 154 +10
Pi-Lillebi Hermansson Ole Miss 74 80 154 +10
Ludovica Farina Maryland 75 79 154 +10
Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 78 76 154 +10

37 Carrie-Ann Lee Rutgers 76 79 155 +11
Jessie Sindlinger Iowa 73 82 155 +11

39 Rachel Jones UNC 80 76 156 +12
Carolyn Markley Mich. St. 79 77 156 +12
Kayla Thompson UNCW 73 83 156 +12
Leslie Cloots UNC 79 77 156 +12

43 Sophie Liu Iowa 76 81 157 +13
Victoria Drechsler College of Charleston 78 79 157 +13
Ana Cortes Rutgers 77 80 157 +13
Lyberty Anderson UNCW 74 83 157 +13
*Logan Otter Mich. St. 76 81 157 +13
Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 80 77 157 +13
Jessica Ip Iowa 76 81 157 +13

50 Louise Oxner Louisville 82 76 158 +14
Thao My Nguyen UNCW 75 83 158 +14

52 Ludovica Scandroglio Maryland 79 80 159 +15
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 84 75 159 +15
Maggie Ashmore Augusta University 79 80 159 +15

55 Alaina Yeatts UNCW 75 85 160 +16
56 Abby Herrmann Memphis 81 80 161 +17

Victoria Huskey College of Charleston 80 81 161 +17
Madisen Bentley Ole Miss 80 81 161 +17
Jacqueline Twitty Louisville 74 87 161 +17

60 Ashleigh Greenham Rutgers 80 82 162 +18
Napaphan Phongpaiboon Toledo 84 78 162 +18

62 Shawn Rennegarbe Iowa 80 83 163 +19
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Annie Sritragul Nebraska 81 82 163 +19
Thunpijja Sukkasem Toledo 79 84 163 +19
Kie Purdom Ole Miss 81 82 163 +19
Paz Marfa Mich. St. 78 85 163 +19
*Elisa Suarez Iowa 83 80 163 +19

68 *Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 85 79 164 +20
69 Savanah Goodman College of Charleston 81 84 165 +21

Emily Mills Rutgers 85 80 165 +21
71 Audrey Judd Nebraska 86 80 166 +22
72 Tatum Jackson Rutgers 83 85 168 +24
73 Anna Rottluff College of Charleston 81 88 169 +25

Emily Gillman Nebraska 84 85 169 +25
75 Morgan Kukla Iowa 88 84 172 +28



Central District Invitational Hosted By Michigan State University
Dates: Feb 20-21, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Kelly Whaley UNC 3.75 +3
Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 3.75 +3
Reona Hirai Furman 2.75 -1
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 3.00 E
Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 2.75 -1
Kayla Thompson UNCW 3.00 E
Morgan Kukla Iowa 4.00 +4
Olivia Cason Louisville 3.00 E
Madison Thomas Memphis 3.50 +2
Ana Cortes Rutgers 2.75 -1
Bryana Nguyen UNC 3.00 E

Laura Fuenfstueck
College of
Charleston 3.25 +1

Eunice Yi
Augusta
University 3.25 +1

Panitta Yusabai Maryland 3.25 +1
NapaphanPhongpaiboon Toledo 3.25 +1

PAR 4 SCORING

Kelly Whaley UNC 3.90 -1
Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 4.30 +3
Reona Hirai Furman 4.10 +1
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 4.40 +4
Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 4.50 +5
Kayla Thompson UNCW 4.80 +8
Morgan Kukla Iowa 4.60 +6
Olivia Cason Louisville 4.40 +4
Madison Thomas Memphis 4.20 +2
Ana Cortes Rutgers 4.80 +8
Bryana Nguyen UNC 4.10 +1

Laura Fuenfstueck
College of
Charleston 4.00 E

Eunice Yi
Augusta
University 4.30 +3

Panitta Yusabai Maryland 4.40 +4
NapaphanPhongpaiboon Toledo 4.30 +3

PAR 5 SCORING

Kelly Whaley UNC 5.25 +1
Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 5.25 +1
Reona Hirai Furman 4.75 -1
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 4.75 -1
Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 5.25 +1
Kayla Thompson UNCW 5.75 +3
Morgan Kukla Iowa 5.50 +2
Olivia Cason Louisville 5.00 E
Madison Thomas Memphis 4.75 -1
Ana Cortes Rutgers 5.25 +1
Bryana Nguyen UNC 5.00 E

Laura Fuenfstueck
College of
Charleston 5.00 E

Eunice Yi
Augusta
University 5.00 E

Panitta Yusabai Maryland 5.00 E
NapaphanPhongpaiboon Toledo 5.50 +2

EAGLES

Bryana Nguyen UNC 1

BIRDIES

Kelly Whaley UNC 3

Laura Fuenfstueck
College of
Charleston 1

Linda Lundqvist
Augusta
University 3

Emily Goldenstein Memphis 2
Sarah Burnham Mich. St. 2
Haylee Harford Furman 3
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 1
Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 1
Bryana Nguyen UNC 2

Victoria Huskey
College of
Charleston 1

Lauren Hartlage Louisville 5
Leighann Cabush Memphis 1
Carolyn Markley Mich. St. 2
Alice Chen Furman 2
Ludovica Scandroglio Maryland 3

PARS

Kelly Whaley UNC 10
Catherine McEvoy Mich. St. 4
Reona Hirai Furman 12
Maria Toennessen Ole Miss 13
Sarah Pravecek Nebraska 11
Kayla Thompson UNCW 10
Morgan Kukla Iowa 8
Olivia Cason Louisville 12
Madison Thomas Memphis 10
Ana Cortes Rutgers 10
Bryana Nguyen UNC 11

Laura Fuenfstueck
College of
Charleston 15

Eunice Yi
Augusta
University 14

Panitta Yusabai Maryland 9
NapaphanPhongpaiboon Toledo 13
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Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - St Lucie Trail Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 500 8 45 18 4 1 5.29 5 500 1
2 3 147 6 53 13 3 1 3.19 3 147 2
3 4 389 1 36 28 10 1 4.64 4 389 3
4 4 350 6 43 15 11 3 4.45 4 350 4
5 4 370 5 41 26 3 4.36 4 370 5
6 4 360 5 39 26 5 4.41 4 360 6
7 3 166 4 44 22 5 1 3.39 3 166 7
8 5 491 17 46 11 1 4.95 5 491 8
9 4 389 1 3 36 29 6 5 4.57 4 389 9
10 4 349 10 36 28 1 4.27 4 349 10
11 5 501 8 50 14 3 5.16 5 501 11
12 3 140 10 47 18 3.11 3 140 12
13 4 389 11 39 20 5 4.25 4 389 13
14 4 332 5 44 23 3 1 4.33 4 332 14
15 4 370 5 42 24 4 2 4.41 4 370 15
16 4 333 9 47 16 3 4.17 4 333 16
17 3 154 2 42 22 9 2 3.55 3 154 17
18 5 535 7 37 15 16 7 5.68 5 535 18

Round 1 - St Lucie Trail Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 5 500 14 37 16 8 1 5.25 5 500 1
2 3 147 12 45 17 1 3.09 3 147 2
3 4 389 6 41 24 4 4.35 4 389 3
4 4 350 14 38 14 9 4 4.33 4 350 4
5 4 370 7 45 18 5 2 4.32 4 370 5
6 4 360 7 37 25 6 3 4.47 4 360 6
7 3 166 10 37 26 2 3.27 3 166 7
8 5 491 15 41 12 7 1 5.16 5 491 8
9 4 389 5 39 23 8 3 4.51 4 389 9
10 4 349 7 43 24 1 1 4.28 4 349 10
11 5 501 12 51 10 2 5.03 5 501 11
12 3 140 10 52 12 1 3.05 3 140 12
13 4 389 9 33 25 8 1 4.44 4 389 13
14 4 332 1 12 49 10 3 1 4.04 4 332 14
15 4 370 6 41 21 7 4.39 4 370 15
16 4 333 13 39 14 9 2 4.28 4 333 16
17 3 154 5 48 15 7 3 3.36 3 154 17
18 5 535 12 40 19 4 1 5.21 5 535 18


